
Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Kovács	Bálint 3363 SPLE 170
2 Rossner	Péter 1960 Karinty	GLE 154 5x	12
3 Vér	Béla 925 Göcsej	SE 154 2x	12
4 Soós	Viktor 3364 SPLE 152
5 Kecskés	Róbert 2948 SPLE 150
6 Kováts	Botond SPLE 141
7 Horváth	Bence 1906 Long	Colt	SE 140
8 Farkas	László 1656 BDLE 136
9 Szolyák	József 3511 SPLE 136
10 Horváth	Balázs 2963 SPLE 130
11 Neuherz	János 3224 SPLE 129
12 Bíró	Lajos	Gábor 3362 SPLE 119
13 Halász	Gábor 3545 SPLE 103

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Sirhán	Gyula 1008 Alpokalja	SE 162

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Kiskaliberű	pisztoly
optikai	irányzék2017.11.19

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Kiskaliberű	pisztoly
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.19

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Bencsik	Balázs NL SPLE 165
2 Neuherz	János 3224 SPLE 152
3 Pribilla	László 2082 ST	IPSC	SE 147
4 Horváth	Balázs 2963 SPLE 146
5 Rossner	Péter 1960 Karinty	GLE 140
6 Boros	Alajos 3502 SPLE 132
7 Farkas	László 1656 BDLE 128
8 Pápai-Supka	Enikő 3414 SPLE 128
9 Kecskés	Róbert 2948 SPLE 127
10 Vér	Béla 925 Göcsej	SE 126
11 Kovács	Bálint 3363 SPLE 125
12 Kucsara	Tamás 3652 SPLE 115
13 Halász	Gábor 3545 SPLE 113
14 Pápai	Gergő 3416 SPLE 110
15 Gyimesi	József 3223 SPLE 109
16 Láng	István 3543 SPLE 105
17 Bíró	Lajos	Gábor 3362 SPLE 105
18 Soós	Viktor 3364 SPLE 105
19 Vekerdi	Csaba 4021 BDLE 105
20 Szolyák	József 3511 SPLE 104
21 Kováts	Botond SPLE 104
22 Horváth	Bence 1906 Long	Colt	SE 104

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Sirhán	Gyula 1008 Alpokalja	SE 126
2 Gyimesi	József 3223 SPLE 110

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Nagy	kaliberű	pisztoly
optikai	irányzék2017.11.19

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Nagy	kaliberű	pisztoly
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.19



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Vér	Béla 925 Göcsej	SE 171
2 Talabér	Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja	LE 159
3 Kecskés	Róbert 2948 SPLE 158
4 Horváth	Attila 3501 SPLE 151
5 Gyimesi	József 3223 SPLE 138
6 Rossner	Péter 1960 Karinty	GLE 138
7 Kovács	Bálint 3363 SPLE 137

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Talabér	Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja	LE 177
2 Sirhán	Gyula 1008 Alpokalja	SE 175
3 Vér	Béla 925 Göcsej	SE 172
4 Kovács	Ferenc 1888 BDLE 164
5 Neuherz	János 3224 SPLE 161
6 Horváth	Bence 1906 Long	Colt	SE 157
7 Károlyi	László 3367 BDLE 156
8 Horváth	Balázs 2963 SPLE 144
9 Halász	Gábor 3545 SPLE 137
10 Farkas	László 1656 BDLE 116

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Kiskaliberű	puska
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.19

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Kiskaliberű	puska
optikai	irányzék2017.11.19

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Bencsik	Balázs NL SPLE 165
2 Kovács	Ferenc 1888 BDLE 162
3 Kováts	Botond SPLE 153 2x	13
4 Neuherz	János 3224 SPLE 153 0x	13
5 Kondor	Zoltán 2977 SPLE 152
6 Vekerdi	Csaba 4021 BDLE 148
7 Vér	Béla 925 Göcsej	SE 142
8 Rossner	Péter 1960 Karinty	GLE 138
9 Anda	Béla 3521 SPLE 128
10 Kovács	Bálint 3363 SPLE 127
11 Farkas	László 1656 BDLE 127
12 Boros	Alajos 3502 SPLE 126
13 Horváth	Balázs 2963 SPLE 120
14 Gyimesi	József 3223 SPLE 116
15 Kucsara	Tamás 3652 SPLE 116
16 Bebes	Krisztián 2820 Bázis 103
17 Láng	István 3543 SPLE 101
18 Károlyi	László 3367 BDLE 101

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Nagy	kaliberű	puska
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.19



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Talabér	Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja	LE 165
2 Kováts	Botond SPLE 161
3 Farkas	László 1656 BDLE 159
4 Sirhán	Gyula 1008 Alpokalja	SE 155
5 Horváth	Balázs 2963 SPLE 143
6 Vér	Béla 925 Göcsej	SE 140
7 Neuherz	János 3224 SPLE 131
8 Pápai	Gergő 3416 SPLE 100

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Pápai	Gergő 3416 SPLE 152
2 Kucsara	Tamás 3652 SPLE 149
3 Neuherz	János 3224 SPLE 147
4 Kondor	Zoltán 2977 SPLE 145
5 Rossner	Péter 1960 Karinty	GLE 140

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Nagy	kaliberű	puska
optikai	irányzék2017.11.19

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny

9400	Sopron,	Anger	lőtér Sörétespuska
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.19

Soproni	Polgári	LE	-	II.	Ziegner-Jagd	kupa	gyorspont	minősítő	lőverseny


